
PIN :  GOLD FLASH
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ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

照片框 EMPTY 2.3 PIN
TOTAL

CONTACT

DIP

14.00mm
10.00mm

1.5mm

 

 04 WAY

LEADFREE

H-D14010015-1X04EM-LF

DIP180°SERIES
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